Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

389
175
304
343
438
363
306

©CO~NOODMWNE

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
Internet:

Ben Costello
Christopher Davies
Karl Billington
Michael Chadderton
John Morrissey
Stuart Tucker
Paul Guinan
James Hilton
Robert Short
Chris Povey
Dave McGrath
Chris Grieve
Tony Flanagan
Christophr Whittaker
Paul Duke

Lee White

lan Cronshaw
Steve Nolan
Joel Denton
David Chrystal
John Wrigley

S Wiliams

Dan Sutton

John Gibbs

Paul Battye
Marcus Taylor
Warren Moorfield
Gareth Taylor
Andy Staveley
John Heyes
Simon Vaughan
Mark Liptrot
Shea Mellor
Alice Alcock
James Rideout
David Pollitt
Mike Cooke
Graham Tracey
Martyn Pollitt
Gareth Doherty
Paul Blakemore
Karen Moorfield
Mark Bond
Richard Marsden
Bruce Elliott
Garry Dutton
Joanna Knapman
Katie Percival
Keith Swift
Heather Hughes
Mike Henderson
Connor Thacker
Jason Denton
Helen Lawrenson
Doug Fleming
Gwen Kinloch
Geoff Leech
Debbie Kirkman

V40 1

V40 2
V40 3
V45 1

V40 4

V50 1

V40 5
V45 2

V55
u17
V50

O

V60

V40
V45
V45

V55
V45
V45
V55
u17
L

V55
V50
V45
V45
V55
V40
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L35

V55
V50
L35
L

V40
L

V50
u1i7
V45
L45
V55
L55
V50
L45
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Kimberley ChaddertonL 9

Peter Kearney
Debbie Proctor
Alan Smith

C HamiltonDardis
Sarah Watton
Rob Lister

Lauren Marsden
Phil Lomas
James McGlynn
Ronnie Isaacs
Tony Wall

Mark Shuttleworth
Isaline Kneale
Keith Thomas
Tim Waters

Lee Cooper
Emma Weall
Mark Garner
Jackie Oakes
Lyndsay Darbyshire
Rachel Bailey
George Fielding
Christophe Menand
Scott Bracey
Andrew Fisher
Jenny Yates
McVey

Jon Grieve
Sonya Monaghan
Ged Turner
Paula Abernethy

V4510
L50 1
V55 8

L 11
V50 7
L45 3
V40 9
V65 1
V4511
V60 2
V50 8
L50 2
V60 3
V50 9

L35 3
V4512
L45 4
L50 3
L20 1
V60 4
V5010
V4010
V4513
L50 4
V55 9

L45 5
V5510
L50 5

The Horwich Jubilee Series
at Horwich on Wednesday 20th June 2018

Jubilee — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan & District H & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Swinton Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Horwich Tri

Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Darwen Dashers Rc
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan & District H & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Lostock Ac

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Wigan & District H & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Darwen Dashers Rc
Darwen Dashers Rc

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Manchester Tri Club
Radcliffe Ac

Southport Waterloo
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Northern Masters AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Swinton Running Club
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Wigan & District H & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Radcliffe Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Radcliffe Ac

Kestrels Super Flyers
Unattached

St Helens Sutton Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Time
27:.09
27:40
27:47
29:16
29:22
29:43
29:47
30:03
30:13
30:27
30:29
30:31
30:35
30:37
30:45
30:52
31.01
31:.04
31:13
31:16
31:30
31:56
31:59
32:02
32:07
32:08
32:18
32:29
32:56
33.01
33:15
33:25
33:27
33:28
33:29
33:29
33:30
33:33
33:35
33:37
33:42
33:46
33:49
33:52
33:55
34:01
34:05
34:17
34:28
34:29
34:31
34:36
34:36
34:36
34:42
34:42
35:06
35:09
35:11
35:12
35:18
35:24
35:26
35:28
35:34
35:38
35:40
35:50
3551
36:01
36:02
36:07
36:09
36:12
36:13
36:14
36:18
36:19
36:22
36:22
36:27
36:28
36:30
36:30
36:31
36:39
36:41
36:52
36:53
36:56

198
177
315
253
361
300

Dylan Grindley
Tony Hesketh
Michael Caine
Mark Butler
Stuart Mairs
Steven Bate
426 Michael Casey
358 Stephen Browne
367 Vicki Hamer
100353 Chloe Blakemore
101386 Colm O’Brien
102288 David Broadhurst
103329 John McNicholl
104356 Mumtaz Pattel
105174 Lindsat Davies
106282 Gina Senior
107267 Helen Nation
108260 Mary Cheung
109371 Theresa Shan
110340 Steve Hamer
111391 Nick Barnes
112364 Simon Thorne
113328 Nicki Sullivan
114400 Rachel Billington
115184 Andy Laycock
116407 Shirley Staveley
117189 Gemma Stokes
118321 Derek Smith
119440 Tony Woodiwiss
120360 Phillip Young
121171 Martin Bates
122212 Andrew Lowe
123347 Michael Nolan
124238 Andrew Nightingale
125196 Anne Ferguson
126431 Paul Barrington
127263 Mick Taylor
128359 Stephen Symons
129335 Stewart Jones
130396 Claire Shewbridge
131437 Adrian Ashburn
132296 Richard Blake
133418 Richard Waring
134317 Kris Worsley
135289 Craig Philpot
136434 Mark Checkley
137179 Ben Stubbs
138255 Rachel Pollitt
139365 Jacqueline Higgins
140231 Lawrennce Pinnell
141286 Lisa Heyes
142163 Jenna Leeks
143427 David Morrison
144324 Andy Warburton
145266 Peter Cook
146443 lan Johnson
147250 Jon Paramor
148439 Tony Boyle
149348 Eric Ranicar
150354 Chris Byron
151388 Lawrence McDonald

V70 1
V5011
V5012

V4011
V5013
V5014
L 21
L 22
V5511
V4514
V5015
L45 6
L45 7
L45 8
L40 1
L35 4
L 28
V60 5

V4012
L40 2
L35 5
V5016
L50 6
L40 3
V5017
V4515
V5018
V60 6
V60 7
V5512
V4516
L60 1

V4517
V5019
V5513
L35 6
V4013
V5020
V5021
V4014
V4518
V5514

L 35
L50 7
V5022
L45 9
L 38
V4519
V5515
V5516
V5517
V65 2
V60 8
V70 2

V4015

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan & District H & Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Swinton Running Club
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Darwen Dashers Rc
Northern Masters AC
Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan & District H & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Wigan & District H & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners

152247 Susanne Smith L4510 Leigh Harriers & Ac

153274 Paul Drew V5023 Burnden Road Runners

154374 Linda O’Byrne L4511 Burnden Road Runners

155417 Gayle Gerrard L40 4 Burnden Road Runners

156355 Elaine Roper L55 2 Burnden Road Runners

157344 Margaret McClelland L55 3 Swinton Running Club

158376 Beccy Jepson L50 8 Darwen Dashers Rc

159441 Jenni Partington L40 5 Unattached

160214 Sheila Christie L55 4 Burnden Road Runners

161432 David Aulton V60 9 Burnden Road Runners

162244 Guy Thompson V4016 Swinton Running Club

163301 Kerry Elliott L40 6 Darwen Dashers Rc

164208 John Swift V75 1 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

165277 Diane Hill L35 7 Wigan & District H & Ac

166349 Alex Donnelly V4520 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

167380 lan Johnson V5518 Wigan Phoenix

168293 Ricki Green Wigan & District H & Ac

169337 Kerry Adamsban L40 7 Swinton Running Club

170309 Stephen Davies V4017 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

171402 Kerry Granger L 50 Swinton Running Club

172370 lan Shan V5519 Unattached

173323 Jan Elkins L55 5 Lions Running Community

174382 Nadia Raza L35 8 Burnden Road Runners

175444 David Wilcock V5520 Lostock Ac

176197 Anya Townsend L 53 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

177249 Kirsten Cook L55 6 Radcliffe Ac

178257 Louise Richards L 55 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

179318 Mark Davis V5521 Burnden Road Runners

180185 Jocelyn Chadderton L4512 Lostock Ac
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36:59
37:00
37:.04
37:.04
37:.05
37.07
37:.08
37:10
37:10
37:11
37:14
37:14
37:16
37:17
37:20
37:29
37:37
37:44
37:47
37:53
37.57
38:06
38:07
38:19
38:22
38:24
38:32
38:38
38:40
38:42
38:43
38:46
38:54
38:57
39:.01
39:10
39:14
39:15
39:18
39:22
39:33
39:45
40:02
40:04
40:07
40:11
40:13
40:13
40:17
40:18
40:28
40:36
40:39
40:42
40:43
40:54
40:57
40:58
40:59
41:14
41:22
41:25
41:28
41:31
41:31
41:35
41:46
41:50
41:51
42:15
42:16
42:23
42:31
42:35
42:37
42:42
43:12
43:21
43:22
43:22
43:31
43:35
43:35
43:38
43:39
43:39
43:45
43:48
43:57
43:58
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181423 Chris Fletcher

182299 Philip Glassbrook V70 3
183392 Helen Sandiford L35 9
184398 Kerry Stevenson L40 8
185265 Anna Goodwin L4513
186387 Kathryn Page L50 9
187273 Katie Benson L3510
188415 Steven Swift V5024
189422 Craig Tessyman

190420 John Barr V65 3
191414 John Simpkin V5025
192311 Vince Ashton V4521
193410 Caroline Malone L4514
194435 Julie Newton L5010
195412 Kelly Henders L 64
196227 Luke Hutchinson

197237 Chris Nightingale V5026
198395 Diane Denney L40 9
199332 Wayne Holden

200190 Louise Wall L5011
201275 Sharon Drew L4515
202319 Louise Geoghegan L5012
203291 Elaine Bailey L55 7

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

2 Swinton Running Club

3 Burnden Road Runners

4 Radcliffe Ac

5 Horwich R M | Harriers

6 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
7 Leigh Harriers & Ac

8 Wigan Phoenix

9 Wigan & District H & Ac

10 Darwen Dashers Rc

11 Lostock Ac

12 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac
Unattached

Fylde Coast Runners
Unattached

Fylde Coast Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Ramsbottom RC
Radcliffe Ac

44:00
44:.01
44:04
44:09
44:16
44:20
44:33
44:44
44:45
44:45
44:45
44:52
44:59
45:44
4555
45:58
46:13
46:39
47:01
47:05
47:21
47:27
47:28

204393 Geoff Kay V6010 Swinton Running Club
205246 Andrew Wheeler V6011 Radcliffe Ac

206433 Deborah Barrington L4010 Radcliffe Ac

207419 Deborah Warrington L4516 Radcliffe Ac

208292 Susan Wood L5013 Burnden Road Runners
209279 Neil Atherton V5522 Northern Masters AC
210331 Tracey Lowe L4517 Burnden Road Runners
211272 Jackie Carnes L5014 Burnden Road Runners
212271 Joanne Derby L5015 Burnden Road Runners
213394 Angela Pike L65 1 Leigh Harriers & Ac
214322 Sarah Rushton L4518 Radcliffe Ac

215173 Kelly Withers L3511 Wigan & District H & Ac
216252 Karen Doherty L4011 Radcliffe Ac

217424 C CorlessCarteer L4012 Leigh Harriers & Ac
218264 Gerard Tucker V4522 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
219375 Debra Hennessey L5016 Burnden Road Runners
220316 Sandra Caine L4519 Burnden Road Runners
221295 lin Harris V65 4 Radcliffe Ac

222243 Rebecca Thompson L3512 Swinton Running Club
223366 Cheryl Honeybourne L4013 Swinton Running Club
224287 Catherine Brides L5017 Astley & Tyldesley RR
225357 Shirley Robinson L5018 Burnden Road Runners

Jubilee - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

13 — 1 BenCostello
48 — 6 Stuart Tucker
58 — 9 Robert Short
70 — 11 Dave McGrath
105 — 4 Michael Chadderton
114 — 10 Chris Povey
131 — 19 Joel Denton
135 — 8 JamesHilton
165 — 5 John Morrissey
204 — 28 Gareth Taylor
272 — 32 Mark Liptrot
308 — 41 Mark Bond

2 Christopher Davies
12 Chris Grieve
15 PaulDuke

14 Christophr Whittaker21 John Wrigley

22 SWilliams

20 David Chrystal

33 SheaMellor

27 Warren Moorfield

30 John Heyes

42 Richard Marsden

58 Mark Shuttleworth
69 Dylan Grindley

7 PaulGuinan
17 lan Cronshaw
18 Steve Nolan
24 John Gibbs
48 Doug Fleming
50 Peter Kearney
44 Garry Dutton
60 Tim Waters
75 Michael Casey
91 Mick Taylor
99 Mark Checkley

111 John Swift

3 KarlBillington
13 Tony Flanagan
16 Lee White

31 Simon Vaughan
34 James Rideout
35 David Pollitt

40 PaulBlakemore
55 James McGlynn
43 Bruce Elliott

83 Andy Laycock
87 Andrew Lowe

Jubilee - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Burnden Road Runners

2 Wigan Phoenix

3 Radcliffe Ac

4 Swinton Running Club

5 Wigan & District H & Ac

6 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
7 Leigh Harriers & Ac

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

29 — 7 Gwen Kinloch
36 — 2 Karen Moorfield
40 — 4 Katie Percival
64 — 11 Lauren Marsdel
81 — 1 Alice Alcock
94 — 16 Rachel Bailey
132 — 34 Rachel Pollitt

n

10 Sarah Watton
13 EmmaWeall
17 Jenny Yates
25 Helen Nation
35 Lisa Heyes

26 Mary Cheung
37 Susanne Smith

12 Isaline Kneale
21 Chloe Blakemore
19 Paula Abernethy
28 Nicki Sullivan
45 Diane Hill

52 Louise Richards
61 Kelly Henders
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47:30
47:34
47:55
47:56
48:16
48:22
48:28
49:11
49:11
49:33
49:39
49:58
50:08
50:22
50:29
50:55
51:26
51:54
51:57
53:27
53:53
55:41
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